

## AMERICAN MURRAY GREY ASSOCIATION PO BOX 153 New Bethlehem, PA 16242 Phone (502) 384-2335

Email—AMGAOffice@murraygreybeefcattle.com

## **Membership Application**

The American Murray Grey Association invites you to be part of our Association by applying for your Membership today! Yes, I would like a membership with the American Murray Grey Association.

.....

Email\_\_\_\_\_ Web Site\_\_\_\_\_

Member Number (if known)

How do you wish your registrations certificates to be printed, under your name, or your farm name?

I agree to conform to the by-laws and Regulations of the American Murray Grey Association. I hereby waive any claim against and grant an absolute release to the American Murray Grey Association, any member, employee or agent of the Association, for any act or omission in connection with the Association, including but not limited to, any enforcement of the rules and regulations presently in effect or hereafter adopted by the Association. I further release any and all data submitted to the American Murray Grey Association for use in Breed Improvement Programs.

Signature\_\_\_\_\_

Date\_\_\_\_\_